Manual 9/20/16
PSFEM1xxxGTxxx Viking Technology
Revision F  Page 1 of 44
SATA 6Gb/s
Industrial
Slim SATA
Manual

Revision F  Page 4 of 44
Ordering Information: Slim SATA SSD Solid-State Drive
Part Numbers
SATA
Interface
Application
Useable
Capacity
(GB)
1
NAND
Technology
Temperature
Range
NAND
VPFEM1064GTCBMTL SATA 6GB Client 64 MLC (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFEM1128GTCBMTL SATA 6GB Client 128 MLC (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFEM1256GTCAMTL SATA 6GB Client 256 MLC (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFEM1512GTCZMTL SATA 6GB Client 512 MLC (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
Notes:
1. Usable capacity based on a level of over-provisioning applied to wear leveling, bad sectors, index tables etc.
2. Higher capacity points may be available based on customer application.
Consult your local Viking Field Application Engineer.